
Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 3 5 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 3 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danieli Moreno (01/1211) 3 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teso Davide (01/2332) 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verdone Giuseppe (01/2618) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzebon Giorgio (01/2337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 9 21 2,33

Baldan Simone 01/2291 7 13 1,86

Danieli Moreno 01/1211 9 10 1,11

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 7 5 0,71

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 5 3 0,60

Teso Davide 01/2332 6 3 0,50

Verdone Giuseppe 01/2618 2 1 0,50

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 0 0 0,00

Buoso Alex 01/2286 0 0 0,00

Pozzebon Giorgio 01/2337 0 0 0,00

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 3 0 0,00

Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canever Fabrizio (01/2587) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 6 10 1,67

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 6 9 1,50

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 2 6 3,00

Canever Fabrizio 01/2587 4 6 1,50

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 3 5 1,67

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 3 1 0,33

Momentè Eros 01/2279 0 0 0,00

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 0 0 0,00

D.T. Birikini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisiol Matteo (01/2780) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostinis Samuel (01/2860) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamuner Damiano (01/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 6 8 1,33

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 3 5 1,67

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 3 4 1,33

Trevisiol Matteo 01/2780 6 4 0,67

Agostinis Samuel 01/2860 3 3 1,00

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 3 2 0,67

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 0 0 0,00

Zamuner Damiano 01/762 0 0 0,00



Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 6 17 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerardi Mirco (01/2584) 3 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccheri Alex (01/2533) 6 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granato Salvatore (01/2333) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Michael (01/2664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Nicolò (01/2583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Simone 03/1938 12 30 2,50

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 12 13 1,08

Gerardi Mirco 01/2584 9 12 1,33

Zuccheri Alex 01/2533 10 12 1,20

Andreola Marco 01/2305 2 2 1,00

Granato Salvatore 01/2333 3 1 0,33

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 0 0 0,00

Lollo Michael 01/2664 0 0 0,00

Lollo Nicolò 01/2583 0 0 0,00

La Zuppa Dei Pazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 6 18 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coassin Fabio (01/2250) 6 13 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 3 6 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzato Daniele (03/2795) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 12 28 2,33

Coassin Fabio 01/2250 12 23 1,92

Bettin Diego 01/1894 9 22 2,44

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 8 18 2,25

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 2 4 2,00

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 3 4 1,33

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 0 0 0,00

Manzato Daniele 03/2795 2 0 0,00


